
$332,000

$308,000 to $356,000 93 0.07

Client Reference: HVE - APRIL 2025 - #31 - 2
Borrower Name: Logan Brown

Report Date: 08-AUG-2025
Report Number: 1265730384

VeroVALUE Valuation Report

SUBJECT PROPERTY: OWNER OF RECORD:

2001 HARMONY WAY
EVANSVILLE, IN, 47720

BROWN LOGAN M

The subject property is located in a county designated by FEMA as a Disaster Area within the last six months.
Veros recommends the condition of the subject property be verified by VeroPHOTO or similar Property Condition
Report product.

APN:
82-05-14-019-001.004-
025

YEAR BUILT: 1925 POOL: N

LIVING SF: 2,052 BEDROOMS: 3 FIREPLACE: 1

LOT SF: 10,125 BATHROOMS: 2.50 GARAGE: 1

ASS'D VALUE: TOTAL: $118,600 COUNTY: VANDERBURGH STORIES: 2

ASS'D VALUE: IMPROVEMENTS: $106,800 LAND USE: SFR A/C: Y

ASS'D VALUE: LAND: $11,800 CENSUS TRACT: 003000 VIEW:

. SALE DATE SALE PRICE LOAN AMOUNT SELLER BUYER

1 20-FEB-2025 $324,413 $243,920
DREYER LESLIE

L:REICHERT ADAM
BROWN LOGAN

M:BROWN DEL TORO

. ADDRESS DIST (MI) SALE PRICE SALE DATE LIVING SF LOT SF BED BATH YR BUILT

1 4608 HOGUE RD 1.28 $329,900 22-JUL-2025 2,149 26,136 4 2.50 1938

2 3523 LAUREL LN 0.97 $365,617 20-SEP-2024 1,992 54,711 3 2.00 1978

3 3007 MUENSTERMAN AVE 0.40 $302,820 16-AUG-2024 1,944 12,056 3 1.00 1950

4 4107 KINGS HILL DR 0.45 $309,000 15-MAR-2024 2,166 27,810 4 2.50 1975

5 2401 MESKER PARK DR 0.51 $397,876 19-OCT-2023 2,164 39,140 4 2.00 1928

6 3520 LAUREL LN 0.93 $286,500 15-SEP-2023 1,826 33,977 3 3.00 1962

Detailed property information is provided on the next page.

4608 HOGUE RD OWNER: DISTANCE (MI): 1.28

SALE PRICE: $329,900 APN:
82-05-22-007-140.033-
024

YR BUILT: 1938 POOL: N

SALE DATE: 22-JUL-2025 LIVING SF: 2,149 BED: 4 FP: 1

PRIOR SALE PRICE: $125,000 LOT SF: 26,136 BATH: 2.50 GARAGE: 1

PRIOR SALE DATE: 26-OCT-2004 ASS'D TOTAL: $165,200 COUNTY: VANDERBURGH STORIES: 2

ASS'D IMPROV: $138,800 LAND USE: SFR A/C: Y



ASS'D LAND: $26,400 CENSUS: 003200 VIEW:

3523 LAUREL LN OWNER: STATZ DEREK DISTANCE (MI): 0.97

SALE PRICE: $365,617 APN:
82-05-10-003-071.071-
022

YR BUILT: 1978 POOL: N

SALE DATE: 20-SEP-2024 LIVING SF: 1,992 BED: 3 FP: 1

PRIOR SALE PRICE: LOT SF: 54,711 BATH: 2.00 GARAGE: 1

PRIOR SALE DATE: ASS'D TOTAL: $189,300 COUNTY: VANDERBURGH STORIES: 2

ASS'D IMPROV: $142,100 LAND USE: SFR A/C: Y

ASS'D LAND: $47,200 CENSUS: 010501 VIEW:

3007 MUENSTERMAN AVE OWNER: MCDONALD PATRICK DISTANCE (MI): 0.40

SALE PRICE: $302,820 APN:
82-05-14-018-098.004-
025

YR BUILT: 1950 POOL: Y

SALE DATE: 16-AUG-2024 LIVING SF: 1,944 BED: 3 FP: 0

PRIOR SALE PRICE: LOT SF: 12,056 BATH: 1.00 GARAGE: 1

PRIOR SALE DATE: ASS'D TOTAL: $199,600 COUNTY: VANDERBURGH STORIES: 2

ASS'D IMPROV: $182,400 LAND USE: SFR A/C: Y

ASS'D LAND: $17,200 CENSUS: 003000 VIEW:

4107 KINGS HILL DR OWNER: ZURN BRITTANY DISTANCE (MI): 0.45

SALE PRICE: $309,000 APN:
82-05-15-007-273.010-
024

YR BUILT: 1975 POOL: N

SALE DATE: 15-MAR-2024 LIVING SF: 2,166 BED: 4 FP: 1

PRIOR SALE PRICE: $49,000 LOT SF: 27,810 BATH: 2.50 GARAGE: 1

PRIOR SALE DATE: 14-JUN-2017 ASS'D TOTAL: $250,600 COUNTY: VANDERBURGH STORIES: 2

ASS'D IMPROV: $219,000 LAND USE: SFR A/C: Y

ASS'D LAND: $31,600 CENSUS: 010404 VIEW:

2401 MESKER PARK DR OWNER: TENBARGE-ROBERTS JULIE MARIE DISTANCE (MI): 0.51

SALE PRICE: $397,876 APN:
82-05-14-019-026.002-
025

YR BUILT: 1928 POOL: N

SALE DATE: 19-OCT-2023 LIVING SF: 2,164 BED: 4 FP: 0

PRIOR SALE PRICE: $45,000 LOT SF: 39,140 BATH: 2.00 GARAGE: 0

PRIOR SALE DATE: 28-SEP-2006 ASS'D TOTAL: $159,100 COUNTY: VANDERBURGH STORIES: 2

ASS'D IMPROV: $132,600 LAND USE: SFR A/C: Y

ASS'D LAND: $26,500 CENSUS: 010800 VIEW:

3520 LAUREL LN OWNER: GOOSE LAKE LLC DISTANCE (MI): 0.93

SALE PRICE: $286,500 APN:
82-05-10-003-071.076-
022

YR BUILT: 1962 POOL: N

SALE DATE: 15-SEP-2023 LIVING SF: 1,826 BED: 3 FP: 1

PRIOR SALE PRICE: LOT SF: 33,977 BATH: 3.00 GARAGE: 1

PRIOR SALE DATE: ASS'D TOTAL: $195,400 COUNTY: VANDERBURGH STORIES: 1

ASS'D IMPROV: $158,000 LAND USE: SFR A/C: Y

ASS'D LAND: $37,400 CENSUS: 010501 VIEW:
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